
•	 Amount: $300K - $3.5M

•	 Term: up to 3 years 

•	 LVR: pending security type

•	 Security: any eligible collateral

•	 Rates: from 8.99%p.a.

•	 Loan approval fees: 1.5% 

•	 Usage: 50% cash out component permitted 
for any business purpose

•	 Documentation: only the last x3 months  
of existing lender statements, app form  
& ID required for assessment

	 (subject to minimum credit score criteria and clear 
previous account conduct)

  

RAPID  
REFINANCE  
PRODUCT 

NSW/ ACT
Richard Planca  |  0498 667 553  
richard.planca@aquamore.com.au

Narine Kalloghlian  |  0456 719 140  
narine.kalloghlian@aquamore.com.au

Lewis Miles  |  0491 271 771 
lewis.miles@aquamore.com.au
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VIC/ TAS
Michael Rhee  |  0499 451 333 
michael.rhee@aquamore.com.au

Brett Winzer  |  0488 319 926 
brett.winzer@aquamore.com.au

Jon Corbett  |  0483 033 241 
jon.corbett@aquamore.com.au

Emily Jack  |  0484 262 545 
emily.jack@aquamore.com.au

QLD
Michael Riddiford  |  0487 555 038 
michael.riddiford@aquamore.com.au

Adrien Cavanagh  |  0499 824 311
adrien.cavanagh@aquamore.com.au

WA/ NT/ SA
Joe Williams  |  0499 169 670
joe.williams@aquamore.com.au


